
MBAO BOARD OF DIRECTORS 
AND ZONE DELEGATES  

EMAIL ADDRESSES 
 

MBAO OFFICE   office@mbao.ca 
 
MBAO WEBSITE  www.mbao.ca 
 
Brenda Walters   bcampbell17@hotmail.com    
 
Christina Herbert  christina_carey@rogers.com  
 
George Tughan   georgetughan2@gmail.com 
 
Matt Kowalyk   matthew.kowalyk@gmail.com 
 
Nathan Cooper   n.l.cooper@hotmail.com  
 
Tim O’Hara   c4centre@bell.net  
 
Neil Anderson   bowled405@yahoo.ca  
 
Andrea Disher   afreiday1@hotmail.com  
 
Cindy Toll   cindy.toll@rogers.com   
 
 



Zone Delegates 
 
A1 Jenn Hager  jamacnevin@cogeco.ca  
 
A2 Ann Marie Lasek pjlasek@rivernet.net   
 
B1 Bernie McMillan  bernie.mcmillan02@gmail.com   
 
B2 Stephen Thompson sthompson8545@hotmail.com   
  
C3 Larry Palmby  larry.palmby@hotmail.com   
 
D1 Frank Newman  fnewman@bell.net 
 
D2 Jeff Ellis  jeffellis450@yahoo.ca  
 
E1 Rob Macdonald  macdor1990@gmail.com  
 
F1 Ryan Groombridge ryangroombridge19@gmail.com  
 
F2 Brinley Hole    brinley_h@hotmail.com 
 
G2 Phil Winter  pwinter29@hotmail.com 
 
H1 Sharron Rivers  sharron_lover@hotmail.com  
 
H2 Paul Hewitt  bowlinggod@bell.net  
 
J1 Dylan Quesnel  dylan_quesnel@hotmail.com   
 
K1 Jodie Barker  j_barker@hotmail.com 
 
L1 Norm Tucker  peterboroughbowlerama@gmail.com 
 
P2 Tim O’Hara  C4centre@bell.net  
 
T2 Jason Firby  jason.firby@mapleleaf.com  
 
T3 Deb McCourt ` debmccourt@wightman.ca 
 
X1 Frank Ladouceur frank5007@rogers.com  
 
X2 Elaine Freiday  efreiday@hotmail.com 
 
X3 Patrick Hotte  pat_m.hotte91@hotmail.com  
 
Z1 Cameron Flannigan cameron.flannigan@hotmail.com 
 
Z2 Kristi Lampman  kristi_bowler@yahoo.ca 
 
 
 
 
 


